Wilmington Education Improvement Commission
Charter-District Collaboration Committee
Meeting Agenda
May 11, 2017 5:30 — 7pm
Community Education Building

Approval of Minutes
a. March 2017
b. April 2017
Approval of Agenda
Chairs’ Update
Working Session
a. Compact Proposal Discussion

Public Comment

5:30

5:40
5:45
6:00

6:45



