## Wilmington Education Improvement Commission Charter-District Collaboration Committee

## **Meeting Agenda**

## May 11, 2017 5:30 – 7pm

## **Community Education Building**

ı.	Approval of Minutes	5:30
	a. March 2017 b. April 2017	
II.	Approval of Agenda	5:40
III.	Chairs' Update	5:45
IV.	Working Session	6:00
	a. Compact Proposal Discussion	
٧.	Public Comment	6:45